Mission Critical OPW Storm Drain Flusher Truck Acquisition
From: Oakland Public Works Department
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Contract To Municipal Maintenance Equipment Inc., A Vac
-On Local Authorized Dealer, In The Amount Not To Exceed Seven Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Dollars
($775,000.00) For The Purchase Of One (1) Jet Truck Vacuum Cleaner Model VPD3611HE/1300 In
Accordance With Cooperative Agreement Sourcewell Contract No. 101221-Vac, Oakland Municipal Code
Section 2.04.080, And City Council Budget Appropriations And Allocation In The Enterprise Sewer Fund